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Fall 2015 Enrollment Profile 

Headcount FTE Females Males Black White Hispanic 
Other 
Race 

Race 
Unknown 

6 3.20 0 6 3 2 0 1 0 
 
Gender Profile Race Profile 

 
 
Fall Enrollment Trend 

 
 
Certificates Awarded 
Mechanical/ 
Manufacturing CAD 

2005-
06 

2006-
07 

2007-
08 

2008-
09 

2009-
10 

2010-
11 

2011-
12 

2012-
13 

2013-
14 

2014-
15 

Female  1 1 2 3 3 2 4 1   

Male 3 18 16 13 7 14 12 8 10 2 

Total 4 19 18 16 10 16 16 9 10 2 
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